

, ITEM NO.37

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4143 OF 2012

JANAJAGRITHI SAMITHI (REGD.)

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for and office report)

Date: 17/04/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raju Ramchandran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa, Adv.
Mr. Venkita Subramoniam, Adv.
Mr. Rahat Bansal, Adv.
Ms. Astha Tyagi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter beyond ensuing summer
vacation.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master