

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s). 4143/2012

JANA JAGRITHI SAMITHI (REGD.)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 28/01/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Mamta Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Ritwik Parikh, Adv.
Mr. N.N. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Sumit Kumar Vats, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, SG
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, Adv.
Mr. Venkita subramoniam, Adv.
Mr. Amit A. Pai, Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The issue arising in the appeal as well as issues arising out of the Orders dated 08.10.2014 and 05.11.2014 passed by this Court will be considered after six weeks.

Parties are permitted to file counter/rejoinder affidavit, if any.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER(ASHA SONI)
COURT MASTER