

ITEM NO.38

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).4143/2012

JANAJAGRITHI SAMITHI (REGD.)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 20/01/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.
Ms. Ninni Susan Thomas, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR
Mr. Uday Manaktala, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Kala, Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.K. Panda, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukherjee, Adv.
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, AOR
Mr. Amit A. Pai, Adv.
Mr. Rahat Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Gautham Shivshankar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request of learned senior counsel for the
respondent, list the matter on 3rd March, 2017.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER