

ITEM NO.3

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 4143/2012

JANAJAGRITHI SAMITHI (REGD.)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

Date : 05/05/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Uday Manaktala,Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Gargi Khanna,Adv.
Mr. Rahat Bansal,Adv.
Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Report from the Central Empowered Committee has not been received. Reminder be sent.

Registry to take up the matter with the Committee concerned so that the report be received.

List again on 27th of July, 2017.

(RAJESH KUMAR GOEL)
Registrar